Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd  Patoka, IL 62875
School Phone: 618-432-5200  Fax: 618-432-5306

Email: llpearce@ patokaschool.com

Travel Coordinator
Jill Jacobs

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Principal
Phillip March

Junior High Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent

Thursday Mar.21 @ Cowden-Herrick High
School

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Altamont CUSD #10

Friday Apr. 05 @ Webber High School
(P/U: Odin)

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Greenville Junior High
School

Friday Apr. 12 @ New Horizon Christian
School (P/U: Odin)

Monday Apr. 15 @ Salem Franklin Park
Middle School (P/U: Odin)

Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Cowden-Herrick High
School

Friday Apr. 19 @ Selmaville CCSD (P/U:
Odin)

Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Selmaville CCSD (P/U:
odin)

Thursday Apr.25 @ Salem Franklin Park
Middle School {P/U: Odin)

Tuesday Apr. 30 @ OPEN (Regionals)

Saturday May. 11 @ OPEN (State)

Place
Cowden-Herrick High
School
Altamont CUSD #10
Webber High School

Greenville Junior High
School

New Horizon Christian
School

Salem Franklin Park
Middle School

Cowden-Herrick High
School

Selmaville CCSD
Selmaville CCSD

Salem Franklin Park
Middle School

OPEN
OPEN

Athletic Director

Lora Lee Pearce

Depart
2:25PM

2:35PM
1:05PM

2:35PM
3:40PM
2:45PM
2:25PM
10:45AM
2:15PM

2:45PM

Time

4:00PM

4:00PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

12:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

9:00AM
TBA
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